
Easy Plug-and-Play Installation - No Rewiring Required
Operates with Electronic Ballasts
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High E�cacy with 50% Energy Savings
 

DLC Qualified
 

UL Listed for Direct Fluorescent Lamp Replacement 

 Office Buildings/Schools

Parking Garages 

L I F E B U L B  G l a s s  L E D  T 8    |    D i r e c t  R e p l a c e m e n t 

L E D  T 8   |   D I R E C T  R E P L A C E M E N T

$125 Total Life
Savings

Model Number Lamp Type Base  Lumens   Warranty  

LBT8F12xxB Plug-n-Play G13 9W / 17W 1200 lm 
3500K

240o 5-Years 

LBT8F16xxB-3FT  G13 13W / 32W 1650 lm 240o UL 5-Years 

LBT8F16xxB  G13 13W / 32W 1650 lm 240o UL/DLC  5-Years 

LBT8F18xxB  G13 15W / 32W 1800 lm 240o UL/DLC 5-Years 

Plug-n-Play

Plug-n-Play

Plug-n-Play

Watts / Replaced MOL

24”

36”

48”

48”

Warehouse
Manufacturing Facilities 

Certi�cation Warranty

.
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.

.

.

.

. ...
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Full Glass Lens with 240 Degree Light Distribution

______
NOTE 2: Replace xx with 35 for 3500K, 41 for 4100K, and 50 for 5000K Color Temperature 
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NOTE 3: Savings calculated by 50,000 hour Lifetime, Electricity rated $0.12, and 3 Operating Hours Per Day. 

. 5-Year Warranty

Identical Look to Standard Fluorescent Lamp

LBT8F22xxB  G13 19W / 32W 2200 lm 240o UL/DLC  5-Years Plug-n-Play 48”

UL/DLC

DistributionCCT

4100K
5000K
3500K
4100K
5000K
3500K
4100K
5000K
3500K
4100K
5000K
3500K
4100K
5000K
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NOTE 4: DLC Pending. April 2016.
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