## LED T8 | DIRECT REPLACEMENT



## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- Easy Plug-and-Play Installation No Rewiring Required
- Operates with Electronic Ballasts
- Identical Look to Standard Fluorescent Lamp
- Full Glass Lens with 240 Degree Light Distribution
- High Efficacy with 50% Energy Savings
- **DLC Qualified**
- UL Listed for Direct Fluorescent Lamp Replacement
- 5-Year Warranty

## **APPLICATIONS**

- Office Buildings/Schools
- Warehouse
- **Manufacturing Facilities**
- Parking Garages

Model Number <sup>2</sup>	Lamp Type	Base	Watts / Replaced	Lumens	ССТ	MOL	Distribution	Certification	Warranty
LBT8F12xxB	Plug-n-Play	G13	9W / 17W	1200 lm	3500K 4100K 5000K	24"	240°	UL/DLC <sup>4</sup>	5-Years
LBT8F16xxB-3FT	Plug-n-Play	G13	13W / 32W	1650 lm	3500K 4100K 5000K	36"	240°	UL	5-Years
LBT8F16xxB	Plug-n-Play	G13	13W / 32W	1650 lm	3500K 4100K 5000K	48"	240°	UL/DLC 4	5-Years
LBT8F18xxB	Plug-n-Play	G13	15W / 32W	1800 lm	3500K 4100K 5000K	48"	240°	UL/DLC 4	5-Years
LBT8F22xxB	Plug-n-Play	G13	19W / 32W	2200 lm	3500K 4100K 5000K	48"	240°	UL/DLC <sup>4</sup>	5-Years

NOTE 2: Replace xx with 35 for 3500K, 41 for 4100K, and 50 for 5000K Color Temperature

NOTE 3: Savings calculated by 50,000 hour Lifetime, Electricity rated \$0.12, and 3 Operating Hours Per Day. NOTE 4: DLC Pending. April 2016.



